
2019 Race 3 MNHSCL Summit Lk HS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Crosby-Ironton HS 4215.00
575.01 *Braeden Anderson MVarsity Boys
556.03 *Courtney Johnson FVarsity Girls
531.06 *Lance Anderson MVarsity Boys
530.02 *Jay Hunter MJV3 Boys
523.07 *Sam Roberts MVarsity Boys
504.05 *Nicholas Nierenhausen MJV3 Boys
500.01 *Ben Harris MJV2 Boys D1
496.06 *Anna Coughlin FJV3 Girls
495.011Ean Hunter MVarsity Boys
483.013Peter Nierenhausen MVarsity Boys
481.03Brooke Johnson FFreshman Girls
464.05Dominic French MJV2 Boys D1
455.018Kaleb Bauer MVarsity Boys
450.019Evan Hutchison MVarsity Boys
434.09Easton Maucieri MJV2 Boys D1
427.010Bradley Hachey MFreshman Boys D1
420.011Damian Craig MFreshman Boys D1
401.031Trevor Hutchison MVarsity Boys
366.031Nathan Rom MJV3 Boys
356.023Benjamin Smith MJV2 Boys D1
352.024Caleb Jacobson MFreshman Boys D1

2 Prior Lake HS 4075.00
565.02 *Tom Beyer MVarsity Boys
547.04 *Calvin Sandberg MVarsity Boys
521.03 *Julia Wegener FJV3 Girls
500.01 *Megan Krawza FJV2 Girls
490.02 *Micah Larson FJV2 Girls
490.02 *Caleb Riegle MJV2 Boys D1
481.08 *Adrienne Zollman FJV3 Girls
481.03 *Gavin Czajkowski MJV2 Boys D1
481.03Jack Tocko MFreshman Boys D1
474.09Elliot Erdahl MJV3 Boys
464.05Aedan Gallagher MFreshman Boys D1
460.011Maria Braun FJV3 Girls
456.06Josephine Reed FJV2 Girls
456.06Jackson Halvorson MJV2 Boys D1
448.07Adam Easton MJV2 Boys D1
441.08Griffin Garrity MFreshman Boys D1
434.09Jaiden Zollman FFreshman Girls
423.025Grady Hall MVarsity Boys
420.011Sara Carlson FFreshman Girls
410.020Drew Dietrich MJV3 Boys
408.013Collin Terrell MFreshman Boys D1
396.023Bryce Moore MJV3 Boys
396.015Gabrielle Matthews FJV2 Girls
390.016Parker Baines MFreshman Boys D1
388.025William Smith MJV3 Boys
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380.018Ian Coghlan MFreshman Boys D1
375.019Ty Sandell MJV2 Boys D1
369.030Marco Valdivia MJV3 Boys
340.041Sam Yotter MJV3 Boys
336.028Matthew Gednalski MFreshman Boys D1
329.030DJ Salo MJV2 Boys D1
317.034Conor Hurley MJV2 Boys D1
311.036Conner Ellis MFreshman Boys D1
304.039Blake Taylor MJV2 Boys D1

3 Brained HS 3769.00
500.01 *Hayden Hagen MFreshman Boys D1
490.02 *Will Thomes MFreshman Boys D1
481.08 *Baden Bastian MJV3 Boys
477.014 *Christopher Boucher MVarsity Boys
464.05 *Meghan Hamilton FJV2 Girls
460.011 *Parker Linn MJV3 Boys
456.06 *James Foster MFreshman Boys D1
448.013Isaiah Hamilton MJV3 Boys
445.020Javan Hemsworth MVarsity Boys
441.08Landon Mertens MJV2 Boys D1
441.08 *Addie Ryan FFreshman Girls
435.022Sam Pikula MVarsity Boys
420.018Jack Hennies MJV3 Boys
414.012Kal Larson MFreshman Boys D1
408.013Dana Hammer FFreshman Girls
385.017Selah Martensen FFreshman Girls
376.028Cole Weinrich MJV3 Boys
370.020Briston Domino MJV2 Boys D1
363.032Talon Yost MJV3 Boys
360.033Henry Stephens MJV3 Boys
338.042Dominic Craig MJV3 Boys
274.062Logan Omberg MJV2 Boys D1

4 Hudson HS 3512.00
540.01 *Elizabeth Yray FJV3 Girls
500.01 *Maysa Burnam FFreshman Girls
488.07 *Leo Paquette MJV3 Boys
454.012 *Liam McDonald MJV3 Boys
415.027 *Willem Krattley MVarsity Boys
411.028 *Joshua Penshorn MVarsity Boys
356.023 *Braiden Penshorn MFreshman Boys D1
348.037 *Brandon Riley MJV3 Boys
332.029Jayden Lagace MJV2 Boys D1
323.053Jackson Coyer MJV3 Boys
322.054Connor McDonald MJV3 Boys
321.055Alec Gooder MJV3 Boys
308.037Zach Burnam MJV2 Boys D1
282.054Nick Tremblay MJV2 Boys D1
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5 Minnetonka HS 3429.00
474.09 *Eleanor Dolan FJV3 Girls
472.04 *Morgan Hendricks MFreshman Boys D1
464.05 *Shelby Stobbe FFreshman Girls
430.016 *Brandon Pilosi MJV3 Boys
402.014 *Harrison Cole MJV2 Boys D1
402.014 *Charlie Waldron MFreshman Boys D1
400.022 *Jackson Korn MJV3 Boys
385.017 *Tyson Allen MFreshman Boys D1
380.027Riley Sellars MJV3 Boys
380.018Trinity Everett FFreshman Girls
360.022Graham Muench MFreshman Boys D1
354.035Brayden Honey MJV3 Boys
352.024David Nordstrom MJV2 Boys D1
344.026Brian Carter MJV2 Boys D1
336.028Jakob Shipstad MJV2 Boys D1
332.029Owen Frick MFreshman Boys D1
327.049Antonio Muniz MJV3 Boys
320.033Jack Schuster MJV2 Boys D1
319.057Connor Phillippe MJV3 Boys
318.058Parker Brown MJV3 Boys
317.059Evan Jones MJV3 Boys
317.034Milo Schulting MFreshman Boys D1
314.035Nicholas Westberg MJV2 Boys D1
306.038Gabriel Hyvonen MJV2 Boys D1
292.045Collin Ryan MJV2 Boys D1
290.046Aidan Rich MJV2 Boys D1
278.058Callan McKinley MJV2 Boys D1
276.060Jacob Wittenberg MJV2 Boys D1
275.061Lucas Andrews MJV2 Boys D1

6 Mounds View HS 3361.00
516.08 *Yassine Nadir MVarsity Boys
472.04 *Philip Apel MJV2 Boys D1
454.012 *Olivia Yost FJV3 Girls
414.012 *Allison Thyren FFreshman Girls
390.016 *Paulina McCullough FFreshman Girls
380.018 *Samuel Ward MJV2 Boys D1
375.019 *Frank Denton MFreshman Boys D1
360.022 *Ian Mulheron MJV2 Boys D1
342.040Amane Gustafson MJV3 Boys
325.051Ishaq Nadir MJV3 Boys
314.062Ethan Enrooth MJV3 Boys
308.037Jordan Williams MFreshman Boys D1
294.044Col Anthony MJV2 Boys D1
288.048John McGann MJV2 Boys D1
285.051Sterling Hills MJV2 Boys D1
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7 White Bear Lake HS 3316.00
512.04 *Patrick Levins MJV3 Boys
488.07 *Tehya Daniels FJV3 Girls
442.014 *Jackson Chase-Jacobus MJV3 Boys
441.08 *Alexandra Weinberger FJV2 Girls
385.017 *Jasmine Coffey FJV2 Girls
370.020 *Tim Boncher MFreshman Boys D1
348.025 *Caleb McCalla MJV2 Boys D1
330.046 *Logan Swanson MJV3 Boys
326.031Bryce Plaehn MJV2 Boys D1
323.032Zack McLaughlin MJV2 Boys D1
323.032Leo Cool MFreshman Boys D1
315.061Noah Engen MJV3 Boys
311.036JohnPaul Preiner MJV2 Boys D1
300.041Bennett Johnson MJV2 Boys D1
298.042Caleb Carter MJV2 Boys D1
296.043Jake Ture MJV2 Boys D1
286.050Samuel Ogata MJV2 Boys D1
280.056Owen Sheridan MJV2 Boys D1
279.057Connor Flahave MJV2 Boys D1

8 Eastview HS 3276.00
540.01 *James Povolny MJV3 Boys
512.04 *Nulia Nguyen FJV3 Girls
427.010 *Nils Kappel MJV2 Boys D1
408.013 *Brayden LeLoup MJV2 Boys D1
402.014 *Emily Roe FFreshman Girls
365.021 *Jack Tavakley MFreshman Boys D1
320.033 *Collin King MFreshman Boys D1
302.040 *Joshua Koster MJV2 Boys D1
289.047Hong Lin MJV2 Boys D1
284.052Noah Bolten MJV2 Boys D1
283.053James Hertzberg MJV2 Boys D1

9 Austin Area Comp 3195.00
434.09 *Winston Walkup MFreshman Boys D1
420.011 *Logan Regner MJV2 Boys D1
414.012 *Isabel Stark FJV2 Girls
408.013 *Natalie Haynes FJV2 Girls
396.015 *Braeden Johnson MJV2 Boys D1
390.016 *Braden Greibrok MJV2 Boys D1
385.017 *Garrett Clark MJV2 Boys D1
348.025 *Stirling Hart MFreshman Boys D1
329.030Ethan Knox MFreshman Boys D1
326.031Nick Campbell MFreshman Boys D1
287.049Andrew Norman MJV2 Boys D1

10 Armstrong HS 3043.00
539.05 *Oliver Hunter MVarsity Boys
448.07 *Josh Frett MFreshman Boys D1
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427.024 *Roger Anderson MVarsity Boys
427.010 *Cassidy Skarsten FFreshman Girls
414.012 *Brian Lindahl MJV2 Boys D1
396.015 *Quinn Reierson MFreshman Boys D1
392.024 *Zen Ghani MJV3 Boys
365.021Derek Fromm MJV2 Boys D1
351.036Leif Sicora MJV3 Boys
344.026Nikos Mandravelis MFreshman Boys D1
340.027Ryan Hanson MJV2 Boys D1
340.027Maximus Awaijane MFreshman Boys D1
314.035Jacob Krueger MFreshman Boys D1
281.055Luke Laun MJV2 Boys D1
277.059Adrian Haro MJV2 Boys D1
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1 New Prague HS 2031.00
565.02 *Nora Rosemeier FVarsity Girls
504.05 *Selah Scherman FJV3 Girls
481.03 *Sydney Stenger FJV2 Girls
481.03 *Marcus Vasecka MJV2 Boys D2
448.07Sophia Metzdorff FFreshman Girls
434.09Annah Scherman FJV2 Girls
434.09Zachary Pierce MFreshman Boys D2
427.010Riley Huseby MFreshman Boys D2
390.016Kyleigh Grebner FJV2 Girls
348.025Brandon Zeilinger MJV2 Boys D2
332.029Foster Dresen MFreshman Boys D2
300.041Jacob Scherf MFreshman Boys D2
298.042Alec Dohlman MFreshman Boys D2

2 Mankato West HS 1991.00
509.09 *Markus Rupnow MVarsity Boys
502.010 *Ronan Corley MVarsity Boys
490.02 *Brynn Bohlke FFreshman Girls
490.02 *Arnold Rupnow MFreshman Boys D2
448.07Max Willemsen MJV2 Boys D2
385.017Max Busch MFreshman Boys D2
308.037William Torbenson MFreshman Boys D2

3 St. Croix Comp 1979.00
575.01 *Gabrielle Gujer FVarsity Girls
472.04 *Owen Skroch MJV2 Boys D2
467.010 *Isaac Silver MJV3 Boys
465.016 *John-Eric Klecker MVarsity Boys
408.013Blake Wakeling MFreshman Boys D2
365.021Maximus Husby MJV2 Boys D2
352.024Roman Davenport MFreshman Boys D2
348.025Jackson Garcia MFreshman Boys D2
314.035Matthew Flatley MFreshman Boys D2

4 Winona Comp 1856.00
472.04 *Nalani Bausman FJV2 Girls
472.04 *Colin White MFreshman Boys D2
456.06 *Brayden Coudron MJV2 Boys D2
456.06 *Natalie Horeck FFreshman Girls
404.030Kole Koehler MVarsity Boys
402.014Nicole Miller FJV2 Girls
360.022Kyle Coudron MFreshman Boys D2
334.044Nathan Wooden MJV3 Boys
329.030William Wisniewski MJV2 Boys D2
326.031Logan Rivers MFreshman Boys D2

5 CEC Comp 1846.00
530.02 *Johnette Ostlund FJV3 Girls
500.01 *Zebulon Wehr MJV2 Boys D2
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420.011 *Tyler Fath MFreshman Boys D2
396.015 *Evan Erspamer MFreshman Boys D2
375.019Kaylor Adkins MFreshman Boys D2
370.020Hunter Williams MFreshman Boys D2

6 St. Paul Centra HS 1808.00
489.012 *Otto Weber MVarsity Boys
467.010 *Marybelle Kim FJV3 Girls
427.010 *Otto Ruetten MJV2 Boys D2
425.017 *Micah Danielson MJV3 Boys
408.013Elijah Harris MJV2 Boys D2

7 Elk River Comp 1746.00
471.015 *Brayden Kempel MVarsity Boys
441.08 *Dominik Seebeck MJV2 Boys D2
420.011 *Kendra Entsminger FJV2 Girls
414.012 *Owen Harding MFreshman Boys D2
407.029Ethan VanZee MVarsity Boys
390.016Vincent Knutson MJV2 Boys D2
344.039JJ Bretz MJV3 Boys
336.028Jackson Runde MFreshman Boys D2
332.045Jacob Olson MJV3 Boys
323.032Brett Buckman MJV2 Boys D2
320.033Gregory Headley MFreshman Boys D2

8 St. Cloud Area Comp 1713.00
472.04 *Alexandra Hill FFreshman Girls
464.05 *Nolan Jacobs MFreshman Boys D2
402.014 *Curran Zak MFreshman Boys D2
375.019 *Tanner Janaszak MJV2 Boys D2
296.043Max Blattenbauer MJV2 Boys D2

9 Roseville Area Comp 1523.00
456.06 *Sam Clark MFreshman Boys D2
448.07 *Trisha Haugen FJV2 Girls
317.034 *Grant Neve MJV2 Boys D2
302.040 *Neil Dickson MJV2 Boys D2
300.041Tyson Kuchenmeister MJV2 Boys D2

10 Lakeville North HS 1477.00
500.01 *Hayden Zoll MFreshman Boys D2
496.06 *Sam Peterson MJV3 Boys
481.03 *Rowan Hall MFreshman Boys D2
419.026Doug Swenson MVarsity Boys
385.017Keagan DeCramer MJV2 Boys D2
326.050Alex Baker MJV3 Boys
311.036Hawk Holzer MJV2 Boys D2
306.038Levi Strom MJV2 Boys D2
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11 Chisago Lakes Comp 1383.00
521.03 *Ryan Sellner MJV3 Boys
490.02 *Carver Lundholm MJV2 Boys D2
372.029 *Owen Boyle MJV3 Boys
356.023Nolan Purdy MFreshman Boys D2
336.043Samuel Schildgen MJV3 Boys
311.036Ethan Campbell MFreshman Boys D2
294.044Dylan Mullin MJV2 Boys D2
290.046Charlie Valleen MJV2 Boys D2

12 Mankato Area Comp 1348.00
460.017 *Caruso Shanafelt MVarsity Boys
448.07 *Devon Danks MFreshman Boys D2
440.021 *Jayden Siegle MVarsity Boys
431.023Brady Olsen MVarsity Boys
414.012Jonathan Urban MJV2 Boys D2
405.021Conner Harbarth MJV3 Boys
346.038Andy Bentson MJV3 Boys

13 MN Valley Comp 1253.00
436.015 *Keigan Bollesen MJV3 Boys
415.019 *Max Bollesen MJV3 Boys
402.014 *Mason Bakken MJV2 Boys D2
329.047Ben Frensko MJV3 Boys

14 Bemidji Comp 1234.00
464.05 *Quinten Johnson MJV2 Boys D2
390.016 *Axel Lillquist MFreshman Boys D2
380.018 *Jack Mueller MFreshman Boys D2
344.026Daniel Headlee MJV2 Boys D2
344.026Cooper Kuzel MFreshman Boys D2
340.027Aidan Larson MFreshman Boys D2
326.031Daniel Donat MJV2 Boys D2

15 Spectrum Academy 1226.00
434.09 *Ryan Brown MJV2 Boys D2
427.010 *Sidney Brenteson FJV2 Girls
365.021 *Matthew Burquest MFreshman Boys D2

16 Rogers HS 1088.00
396.015 *Gabby Niblo FFreshman Girls
356.023 *Duncan Niblo MJV2 Boys D2
336.028 *Ryan Moter MJV2 Boys D2

17 Eagan HS 1072.00
380.018 *William Thome MJV2 Boys D2
360.022 *Evan Taylor MJV2 Boys D2
332.029 *Alec Taylor MJV2 Boys D2
328.048Joey Peterson MJV3 Boys
320.056Jacob Witt MJV3 Boys
320.033Christopher Bumpers MJV2 Boys D2
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314.035Jakob Langeberg MJV2 Boys D2
298.042Noah C Johnson MJV2 Boys D2

18 Lakeville South HS 1069.00
420.011 *Noah Braun MJV2 Boys D2
357.034 *Landon Antolik MJV3 Boys
292.045 *Charles Hack MJV2 Boys D2

19 Mahtomedi HS 1038.00
398.032 *Bennet Fischer MVarsity Boys
324.052 *Cooper Waldspurger MJV3 Boys
316.060 *Aiden Crenshaw MJV3 Boys

20 Apple Valley HS 1036.00
384.026 *Daniel Crippes MJV3 Boys
329.030 *Mason Johnson MFreshman Boys D2
323.032 *Nathan Lenzen MFreshman Boys D2
302.040Ryan Rodesch MFreshman Boys D2

21 Irondale HS 993.00
370.020 *Noah Charles MJV2 Boys D2
317.034 *Jaden Riley MFreshman Boys D2
306.038 *Matthew Axtell MFreshman Boys D2
304.039Ian McCullough MJV2 Boys D2
296.043Caiden Bird MFreshman Boys D2

22  Rosemount HS 656.00
352.024 *Nicholas Bischel MJV2 Boys D2
304.039 *Preston Rust MFreshman Boys D2

23 Mpls Patrick Henry HS 648.00
340.027 *Josh Sabin MJV2 Boys D2
308.037 *John Clifton MJV2 Boys D2

24 Gentry Academy HS 556.00
556.03 *Barrett Hall MVarsity Boys

25 Rockford Comp 441.00
441.08 *Nick Barkeim MFreshman Boys D2

26 Independent HS 396.00
396.015 *Zach Trotto MJV2 Boys D2
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